South Carolina

=)

I'Legislature
May 17,2024, 12:27:30 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0062 General Bill, By Mescher, Grooms, McGill and Branton
Summary: Public Service Authority Board of Directors, members from Horry, Berkeley, Georgetown county to be residents,
customers

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 58-31-20 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY BOARD OF DIRECTORS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF THE
AUTHORITY APPOINTED FROM HORRY, BERKELEY, AND GEORGETOWN COUNTIES MUST BE CUSTOMERS OF THE
AUTHORITY AND RESIDE IN AUTHORITY TERRITORY.

01/10/01
01/10/01
01/31/01
03/27/01
03/27/01
03/28/01
03/28/01
03/29/01
03/29/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-28

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-28

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-14
Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16

Amended SJ-31

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



