South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 12:27:30 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0062 General Bill, By Mescher, Grooms, McGill and Branton

Summary: Public Service Authority Board of Directors, members from Horry, Berkeley, Georgetown county to be residents, customers

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 58-31-20 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY BOARD OF DIRECTORS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF THE AUTHORITY APPOINTED FROM HORRY, BERKELEY, AND GEORGETOWN COUNTIES MUST BE CUSTOMERS OF THE AUTHORITY AND RESIDE IN AUTHORITY TERRITORY.

01/10/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-28
01/10/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-28
01/31/01	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-14
03/27/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
03/27/01	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
03/28/01	Senate	Amended SJ-31
03/28/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
03/29/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
03/29/01	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14